

<

C.A.No. 8394 OF 2002

ITEM No.4

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 In
Civil Appeal No.8394/2002

J.M.D. ALLOYS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIHAR STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For vacation/modification of ex-parte order dated 11.5.2000)

Date : 06/01/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVIND PRASAD MATHUR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Kant Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mohapatra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Call after two weeks.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master